Raw

Raw

Raw

2.0x107

1.5x107

1.0x10’

5.0x10°

—1.0x10°

1.55%x10*

1.54%10*

1.53%10*

1.52x10*

1.51x10*

1.7x10*

1.6x10*

1.5x10*

1.4x10*

SAT_ROT

02:00 07:00 12:00 17:00 22:00 03:00
Start Time (23—Sep—23 23:18:20)
UFSAXANG
02:00 07:00 12:00 17:00 22:00 03:00
Start Time (23—Sep—23 23:18:20)
UFSAYANG
02:00 07:00 12:00 17:00 22:00 03:00

Start Time (23—Sep—23 23:18:20)



Raw

Raw

Raw

1.73%x10*

1.72x10*

1.71x10%

1.70x10*

1.69x10*

1.7x10*

1.6x10*

1.5x10*

1.4x10*

1.3x10*

2.0x107

1.5x107

1.0x10’

5.0x10°

—1.0x10°

UFSBXANG

W

02:00

07:00

12:00 17:00

22:00

03:00

Start Time (23—Sep—23 23:18:20)
UFSBYANG
02:00 07:00 12:00 17:00 22:00 03:00
Start Time (23—Sep—23 23:18:20)
ERRANGZ
02:00 07:00 12:00 17:00 22:00 03:00

Start Time (23—Sep—23 23:18:20)



